» The Planning Inspectorate

MAN Energy Solutions UK Limited: Mirrlees Fields

Draft Inquiry Timetable - Appeal 3325351

WEEK THREE

Day 8 Tuesday 14 November 2023 or site visit and closing

09.30/10 Meet on site for Site Visit

.00

12.00

1.00

2.00

2.30

3.15

3.30

4.30

4.40

4.50

$106 obligation

LUNCH

CLOSING SUBMISSIONS

Rule 6 Party Closing Submissions (30 mins)
Council’s Closing Submissions(30-45 mins)
BREAK

Appellant’s Closing Submissions (1 hr)
Final procedural matters

Inspector’s closing comments

CLOSE of INQUIRY

John Hunter

Piers Riley-Smith



