

MAN Energy Solutions UK Limited: Mirrlees Fields

Draft Inquiry Timetable - Appeal 3325351

WEEK THREE

Day 8 Tuesday 14 November 2023 or site visit and closing

09.30/10 .00	Meet on site for Site Visit	
12.00	S106 obligation	
1.00	LUNCH	
	CLOSING SUBMISSIONS	
2.00	Rule 6 Party Closing Submissions (30 mins)	
2.30	Council's Closing Submissions(30-45 mins)	John Hunter
3.15	BREAK	
3.30	Appellant's Closing Submissions (1 hr)	Piers Riley-Smith
4.30	Final procedural matters	
4.40	Inspector's closing comments	
4.50	CLOSE of INQUIRY	